
 

 

101, SG Alpha Tower

Pay Slip for the month

Employee Code: PS05   
Pay Days:  30    

Earning 
BASIC 
HRA 
MEDICAL  ALLOWANCE 
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE  
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 
 
 
 
 
Total 
Net Pay                                                                           
In Words           Rupees Twenty Five Thousand  Only

 

 
Prabhuti Systems Pvt Ltd 

101, SG Alpha Tower-I, Sector 9, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad ‐201012

Pay Slip for the month of June/2017 

   Employee Name:  Mukesh Kumar

   Present Days      30 

Amount Deductions
14,500.00 

5,800.00 
1,250.00 

8,50.00 
2,600.00 

                      

   25,000.00  
                                                                           25,000.00 

Rupees Twenty Five Thousand  Only 

201012 

umar 

Deductions 


