

Prabhuti Systems Pvt Ltd 101, SG Alpha Tower-I, Sector 9, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad -201012

Pay Slip for the month of June/2017

Employee Code: PS05 Employee Name: Mukesh Kumar

Pay Days: 30 Present Days 30

Earning	Amount	Deductions
BASIC	14,500.00	
HRA	5,800.00	
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE	1,250.00	
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE	8,50.00	
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	2,600.00	
Total	25,000.00	
Not Day	25 000 00	

Net Pay 25,000.00

In Words Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only